
JILA RESEARCH ADMINISTRATION TEAM 

CONTACT INFORMATION

January 1, 2022
JILAawards@jila.colorado.edu

all OCG and SPA correspondence related to new awards, mods, funding, NCE, budget redistributions, etc.

JILASubs@colorado.edu

all OCG, SPA and JILA correspondence related to sub awards, sub contracts

JILA ADMINISTRATION

Renise Krumpeck ‐ Sponsored Project Specialist Beth Kroger, JILA Chief of Operations

Phone 735‐6893 492‐5625

Cornell Eric bkroger@jila.colorado.edu

Kaufman Adam Overall JILA Administration

Lehnert Konrad 

Levine Judah Missy Gilliam, NIST Administrative Officer

Nesbitt David 492‐6763

Parson Robert missy.gilliam@jila.colorado.edu

Perkins Tom NIST Cooperative Agreement

Regal Cindy

Rey Anna Maria Diane Przygocki, JILA Finance Manager

Sun Shuo  492‐1798

PFC Overview diane.przygocki@colorado.edu

Bi‐weekly Shop Labor billing Pre and Post Award Coordination

JILA Data Systems and Quality Assurance

Kathy Robinson ‐ Sponsored Project Specialist Agnieszka Lynch, JILA Research Faculty PPL

Phone 492‐8517 492‐7792

Anderson Dana a.lynch@jila.colorado.edu

Becker Andreas

Bender Peter Rhea Dempsey, Staff Accountant

Bohn John 735‐8541

D'Incao Jose rhea@jila.colorado.edu

Holland Murray 

Jaron‐Becker Agnieszka 

Kapteyn Henry Erica Mady, Accounting Technician

Lewandowski Heather 492‐7797

Murnane Margaret erica.mady@colorado.edu

Smith Graeme

Weber Mathias

Heather Stoffel ‐ Sponsored Project Specialist Joyce Kroll, Pre‐award

Phone 735‐8604 735‐3118

Begelman Mitch joyce.kroll@colorado.edu

Dexter Jason Pre‐Award; Proposal Budgets

Hall John

Hamilton Andrew TRAVEL ARRANGERS:

Hindman Bradley Amy Allison 492‐5128

Jimenez Ralph      Travel for Ye & KM Groups,Visitors

Linsky Jeffrey Dave Auerbach

Madigan Anne‐Marie      NIST Fellow Travel: Cornell, Jimenez, Kaufman, Lehnert, Levine, Nesbitt, Perkins, Thompson

Thompson  James    Krista Beck 492‐7746

Toomre Juri      Travel for Cornell Group; Lewandowski, Lineberger, Bohn Fellows & Groups; Visitors

Ye Jun Gwen Dickinson 492‐4170

Q‐SEnSE‐Non JILA and Overview      Fellows Assistant to Toomre and Rey (travel, purchases, pre‐award, etc.)

QSA‐ Non‐JILA and Overview      Travel for APS (Fellows, Groups, Visitors)

Eyvon Petty 585‐1985

     NIST Fellow Travel: Kaufman, Rey, Ye

Subaward monitoring

JILA RESEARCH ADMINISTRATION STAFF

Accounting Support; Hourly Payroll; Shops bill processing; NIST Projects and NIST PI 

Sponsored Project Reconciliations.

University Staff & Classified payroll/HR, Research Faculty asst,Monthly Services/stores 

billing, A/R. Accounting Support


